
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4Y 2P M1/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/0168

 2 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 5P M2/2/2J. Porter 526343 9/099

 3 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2Y 1P M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/0169

 4 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 7Y M3/2B. Smoothy 527734 9/095

 5 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R5, M 4M 4Y 6P M3/2N. Lyford 522366 5/089

 6 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 3Y M3/2J. Porter 526348 8/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIZZA THIS 2 Last start winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 2 MAGIC RANGOON 3 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0139

 3 NOBU GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2P 3Y 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0134

 4 LEND THE MOOSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2K. Barrass 547854 3/2133

 5 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4118

 6 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4L. Croker 541663 1/096

 7 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/096

 8 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 4Y 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/095

 9 CENTODIECI Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/093

 10 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6Y 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/092

 11 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4K. Barrass 549768 2/187

 12 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/279

 13 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/578

 14 DEREK KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/078

 15 FRANTINA Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/076

 16 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1L. Croker 526961 3/275

 17 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 529276 5/461

 18 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 8P 6Y 8P 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/056

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY SHUFFLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 2P M/1D. Burns 550476 0/062

 2 ALWAYS A SHOW First start M/1K. Barrass 559207 0/00

 3 MIGHTY MOUTH First start M/1A. Capper 556846 0/00

 4 AWESOME BELIEVER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 09/11/2022, R1, P 5P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/050

 5 AWESOME FRED Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/11/2022, R1, P 5P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/050

 6 CHARMING LASS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1N. Watson 555422 0/033

 7 FIRE ME Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/072

 8 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/068

 9 WHITE LIAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/058

 10 ANNIE'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 5P 4P M/1L. Croker 543821 0/057

 11 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5Y 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/054

 12 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4Y 4Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/054

 13 LUXURIOUSNESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1S. Grey 549064 0/048

 14 DROP ZONE Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1N. Lyford 554511 0/048

 15 SHE FLYS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/044

 16 CHICAGO DRIVE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/044

 17 TINY POLO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/042

 18 COOKIE COTTON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7Y M/1M. Turner 552220 0/039

 19 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/038

 20 SUBZERO ANNIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1K. Barrass 549767 0/038

 21 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y NG1-4 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOE GIBLET Dropping in grade TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 4P 7P 4P 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 544395 7/6127

 2 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 18/14366

 3 NOAH'S ACE Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 4P 3/1/2K. Brennan 551321 7/6186

 4 GIVE HIM TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/2A. Capper 551514 6/5147

 5 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 3/1/2K. Heuston 532806 5/387

 6 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 2Y 4/1/2K. Heuston 532804 6/5129

 7 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 4/1/2G. Jobson 542203 3/299

 8 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/2M. Finlay 548162 4/387

 9 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 8Y 4/1/1M. Jobson 539076 6/587
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2S. Rees 542220 3/2162

 2 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Jobson 536133 3/0147

 3 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/2B. Allen 541866 4/3144

 4 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 4/1/2G. Jobson 542203 3/299

 5 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 543606 4/396

 6 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 7Y 4/1/1B. Smoothy 527734 9/495

 7 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 4/1/2A. Foley 536402 4/090

 8 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/2M. Finlay 548162 4/387

 9 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 8Y 4/1/1M. Jobson 539076 6/587

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUNT AND RUN Last start winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2P 5/4N. Lyford 549996 1/0149

 2 PIZZA THIS 1 Last start winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 3 SKETCHY IN BY Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4D. Burns 554300 2/1183

 4 ARCTIC BLIZZARD 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Young 542841 1/0142

 5 HOOKED ON SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Turner 552733 1/0153

 6 MAGIC RANGOON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0139

 7 FLOP WEDGE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0120

 8 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0117

 9 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3K. Heuston 550608 2/1110

 10 LARSON'S ROCKET Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1P 2P 5/4B. Allen 549891 1/0107

 11 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/0105

 12 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 543119 2/1100

 13 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/096

 14 ALCATRAZ FLASH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6Y 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/092

 15 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/084

 16 LOCKY'S EAGLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 4P 8Y 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/078

 17 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/078

 18 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/075

 19 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMOLOGIST First start M/1P. Young 542842 0/00

 2 SCARY DREAM Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/084

 3 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/068

 4 WHITE LIAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/058

 5 SHE'S FEISTY Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R2, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/057

 6 BE MY OREO Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/055

 7 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4Y 4Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/054

 8 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5Y 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/054

 9 CHICAGO DRIVE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/044

 10 SHE FLYS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/044

 11 THAI OAKEY Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/044

 12 COOKIE COTTON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7Y M/1M. Turner 552220 0/039

 13 SUBZERO ANNIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1K. Barrass 549767 0/038

 14 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/038

 15 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 3P 1/2K. Schmitzer 538625 8/6188
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2Y 1P 2/1/1T. Pye 519698 12/7169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY NOSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 18/14366

 2 GIVE HIM TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/2A. Capper 551514 6/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC BLIZZARD 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Young 542841 1/0142

 2 HOOKED ON SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Turner 552733 1/0153

 3 MAGIC RANGOON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0139

 4 LEND THE MOOSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2K. Barrass 547854 3/2133

 5 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4118

 6 LOCKY'S EAGLE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 4P 8Y 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/078

 7 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 538626 3/172

 8 BAD BOY SMOOTH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 529276 5/461
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VOID Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/2M. Turner 522724 8/6186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOREIRA MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/172
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